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2023-24 MBBS  ADMISSION BATCH 

SI 
NO 

ADMISSION 

NUMBER 
STUDENT NAME 

1 23001 AAKANKSH YELISETTY 

2 23002 ABHINAV DUDLA 

3 23003 ABOTU ABHISHAKE 

4 23004 ADURI SAHITHA 

5 23005 AMPILI GANESH 

6 23006 ARJA KEERTHANA 

7 23007 ARYAN MAKINENI 

8 23008 ASAPU SRINITHI 

9 23009 ASHA NADAKUDURU 

10 23010 ATTULURI MOHANA VENKATA MANVITHA 

11 23011 BANALA VENKATA SAI MANIKANTA 

12 23012 BANDI TEJASRI SAI 

13 23013 BHARATH BONDALAPATI 

14 23014 BHUKYA LIKHITHA 

15 23015 BITRA KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

16 23016 BODAPATI VASAVI 

17 23017 BOGOLU NAVADEEP 

18 23018 BOYAPATI AASHRITHA NARAYAN 

19 23019 CHANDULA SAI BHAVANA 

20 23020 CHAPARALA DURGA SASHANK 

21 23021 CHARAN PADALA 

22 23022 CHEBROLU DHATHREYA ANJAN SARMA 

23 23023 CHEMITIGANTI VENKATA KRISHNA BHANU SANDILYA 

24 23024 CHENNUPATI SRI LAKSHMI TEJA 

25 23025 CHERUKU SHASHANK 

26 23026 CHERUKURI GOWTHAM KUMAR 

27 23027 CHILAKA DEEPTIKA 

28 23028 CHIMMANA SAI PRIYANKA KEERTHI 



29 23029 CHIRUMAMILLA SRI KRISHNA 

30 23030 CHITIPOTU SAI CHARITHA 

31 23031 DADALA NAVYA SRI 

32 23032 DANTA VENKATA MYTHRI 

33 23033 DARLA BINDU SAI SRI AMRUTHA 

34 23034 DASARI AKSHAYA 

35 23035 DASARI TARUN 

36 23036 DUKKIPATI SUSMITHA 

37 23037 DUNDI JAHNAVI SAI 

38 23038 DURBHA VEDA VARSHITHA 

39 23039 GAJJALA VENKATA KUSUMA 

40 23040 GALETI ACHYUTHA 

41 23041 GAVINI NEERAJ NIRANJAN YADAV 

42 23042 GAYAM MEDHINI SAI MANI 

43 23043 GEDDAM AARADHYA PRAISY 

44 23044 GEETHARAM ALISYAM 

45 23045 GERA GRACE ESTHER RANI 

46 23046 GIRAGANI SAI JAYASRI 

47 23047 GONDI LILLY STANLEY 

48 23048 GUDIPUDI HARSHA VARDHAN 

49 23049 GULLAMPUDI V V SITA MAHA LAKSHMI PAVANI 

50 23050 GUMMIDI PRANATHI 

51 23051 GUNTREDDI SAMEERA 

52 23052 GURRAMPATI SRI SAI KARTHIKESWARA REDDY 

53 23053 GUTTA HEMANTH 

54 23054 GUTTA SANTHI SRI 

55 23055 HANSIKA KODURU 

56 23056 INDUPALLI VIJAY VISHAL 

57 23057 JAHNAVI DODDAKA 

58 23058 JASTI CHANDRA PUSHPA 

59 23059 JHANSI LAKSHMI DEVI MORLA 

60 23060 KADIYALA TEJA 

61 23061 KAMIREDDY V S SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 



62 23062 KANCHARANA BHARGAVA RAM 

63 23063 KANITHI SAIMANIKANTA 

64 23064 KARICHETI SREEKAR 

65 23065 KARIMAJJI SHARMINI 

66 23066 KETAVATHU TEJASWINI 

67 23067 KODAGANDLA PAVITHRASAIPRANATHI 

68 23068 KOLLURI NIKHIL 

69 23069 KOTLA MARUTHI SAI VARDHAN 

70 23070 KUBIREDDY SASI 

71 23071 KUKKA RUPENDRA VASU 

72 23072 KUKKAMALLA SAGAR 

73 23073 KUMBHAM TEJA RAM 

74 23074 KURAGANTI BASAVANTHI 

75 23075 KURICHETI SAI SNEHA 

76 23076 MADDALI SRINADH 

77 23077 MADDU JESSY PALLAVI 

78 23078 MAGULURI PURNA ARUN SAI MALLINATH 

79 23079 MAMILLAPALLI KARTHIKEYA VIHARI 

80 23080 MANYAM LAHARI 

81 23081 MATTAPALLI SAI KUMAR 

82 23082 MEDIMI SANDEEP 

83 23083 MISHWANI VEMURI 

84 23084 MOKSHITH CHOWDARY YARLAGADDA 

85 23085 MOTUPALLI MEGHANA 

86 23086 MOULYA KANDIMALLA 

87 23087 MUDRAGALLA NAGA RAJA SRIRAM 

88 23088 MUKKAMALA JAIDEV 

89 23089 MULLAMURI GAYATHRI 

90 23090 MUNAGA VENKATA SAI SURYA 

91 23091 MUPPALANENI ROHITH 

92 23092 MUTYALA HEMA KAMAL 

93 23093 NADELLA DHARANI SAI 

94 23094 NAGARAJU DILEEP VARMA 



95 23095 NAGAYALANKA CHANDRIKA 

96 23096 NAMBURI NEHA CHOWDARY 

97 23097 NARIPOGU SHARON JENNIFER 

98 23098 NARREDDY CHARITHA REDDY 

99 23099 NEELAGIRI DHARANI 

100 23100 NELAKURTHI KALYANI 

101 23101 OJESHWI MANDAVA 

102 23102 PADAVALA JASNAVI 

103 23103 PALLI VEEREAN CHANDRA CHOWDARY 

104 23104 PARASA TANSY ROY 

105 23105 PARCHURI SAI KRISHNA 

106 23106 PASUPUREDDY DEEKSHITHA 

107 23107 PATHI TULASI BHAVANI 

108 23108 PESALA PRANEETHA 

109 23109 PINDI HARSHA MADHU 

110 23110 POTLA KARTHIKEYA MANJUNADHA 

111 23111 PUJALA SATHYA PRAKASH 

112 23112 PULI SAHITHI 

113 23113 PUTHI ESWAR 

114 23114 RACHABATTULA JYOTHIRMAI 

115 23115 RAJARAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR 

116 23116 RAVILLA VENKATA NAGA SWATHI 

117 23117 RAVULAPALLI DHEERAJ KALYAN 

118 23118 RAYA JASWANTH REDDY 

119 23119 REGULA BHARATH VENKATA SAI 

120 23120 REPUDI ABHINAYA SRI 

121 23121 SAI SRIYA KOLLA 

122 23122 SAJJA JASWANTH SAI 

123 23123 SAKHAMOORI VENKATA MANISH 

124 23124 SARIHADDU VIMALESWARI 

125 23125 SARIPALLI VANAJA 

126 23126 SEELAM DHANUSH NAIDU 

127 23127 SHAIK MEHREEN TABASUM 



128 23128 SHAIK MOHAMMED ASIF 

129 23129 SHAIK NIJAMUDDIN 

130 23130 SRI JYOTHI MUVVA 

131 23131 SUREDDI BHARAT KUMAR 

132 23132 TADIBOINA MAHITHA 

133 23133 TENNETI NAGA VENKATA ROHIT 

134 23134 THAMMINEEDI YATIN AVINASH CHOWDARY 

135 23135 UDAY KODALI 

136 23136 UJJWAL TIWARI 

137 23137 UMA SINDHU NASANA 

138 23138 VAKA AISHWARYA 

139 23139 VALLABHANENI VINAYA JYOTHI 

140 23140 VALLABHAPURAPU A SATHVICK 

141 23141 VALLURI SRIJA 

142 23142 VANKADOTH HARSHA DEEPAK NAIK 

143 23143 VEERANKI HIMA VARSHINI 

144 23144 VELAGALA SRIVIBHA 

145 23145 VENIGANDLA JYOTHI SAI 

146 23146 VENKATAGIRI GEETHIKA 

147 23147 VUNDAVALLI SESHA SRIKAR 

148 23148 VUTLA RUCHISHYA 

149 23149 YAKKALA CHANDRIKA 

150 23150 YASASVI LAVU 
 


